Cell Tower Companies

Address

Representative

Tel./FAX/Cel #'s

Email Address

a, 75 Office Park
>obb Galleria Parkway, Suite 205

*Mitch Henry 281/295-3636
Sales Manager — South Florida

Tel. 770/953-9400-Atlanta
FX 770/952-4999-Atlanta

mitch.henry@americantower.com

1, GA 30339
~orporate Drive, Boynton Beach, FL 33426 Scott R. McKinley, Site Acquisition Manager | 561/738-9975
Jroken Sound Parkway NW Local Consultant 561/883-0633

Raton, FL 33487

SBA Network Services, inc.

rospect Park Drive
o Cordova, CA 95670

Lease Notice Addresses
Lease Management Department

016/852-9495

North US Highway One, West Tower
Palm Beach, FL 33408

Property Specialist - Southeast Region,
Property Management

561/687-8600
(Okeechobee Blvd. Store)

| Congress Avenue, Boca Raton, FL 33487

Wendy Bonner, General Manager

561/995-0232

| Congress Ave, Boca Raton, FL 33487

Jo-Ellen Cox, Project Manager

561-995-3580

atura Street
2alm, Beach, FL 33401

David C. Felton

561/719-9632

dfelton@cdssite.net

Australian Ave. Suite 710
2alm Beach FL 33401

Geoff Sluggett

561/689-2202

gbs@sluggett.com

\ Andrews Av

Nicole Duskin, Construction Coordinator

954/202-7553

Nicole.duskin@nextel.com

derdale FL 33309

viassachusetts Dr. Jim Randall 561/371-0078 Psg_incfi@bellsouth.net
13, FL 33462

own Center Road, 3" Floor Mark D. Little PH: 561/226-9485 mlitle@sbasite.com

Raton FL 33486 Cell # 561-756-3525 tstedt@sbasite.com
Sawgrass Corporate Pkwy. Lexie Gill, Site Delivery Project Manager 954/839-3552-Direct Office | Lexie.Gill@mail.sprint.com
e, FL 33323 678/570-7055-PCS

dembree Road, Suite 100, Roswell, GA 30076

770/772-2121 Lease
Management Office
FAX 770/772-2096

leaseaccounting@sprintspectrum.com

SW 10th Street, Bldg 3, Suite 1000
tion, FL 33324

Armando Fernandez
Real Estate & Zoning Manager

954/693-7103 Office
954/854-0394 Cellular

armando.fernandez@t-mobile.com

umberland Terrace, David FL 33325

Steve Morin

Mobil 954/326-0016
FAX# 954/915-8851

Steve.morin@towerguest.com

ox 14070
Jderdale, FL 33302-4070

Gerald Knight

954/561-5999

gknight@hklaw.com

'ashington Valley Road, Bedminster, NJ 07921

Personal Communications LP, DBA Verizon

Wireless

amato Road, Suite 600
Raton, FL 33431

Josephine Conde

561-995-5764
FAX = 561-995-5568




